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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  1  1  0  0  0  2 0,000 -20 4 7
RUMIANSAU Miron BLR  V  2  V  1  2  2 0,333 -4 15 4
ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО  V  2  1  0  1  V 0,333 -4 12 5
YAROMENKA Tsimafei BLR  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 14 20 2
КЛЕМИН Фёдор МОС  V  V  0  V  1  V 0,667 4 17 3
ФОКШЕК Александр МОО  V  V  0  0  0  2 0,333 -10 10 6

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДУНИКОВ Тимофей СМО  0  0  1  2  0  2 0,000 -19 5 7
ДОРОХИН Никита МОО  V V3  1  V  0  2 0,500 -2 14 4
АНДРЮК Савва МОС  V  2  0  V  1  2 0,333 -2 13 5
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 13 21 2
ВОРОНИН Владимир МОО  V  2  0  0  2  0 0,167 -14 8 6
SENIUTA Yahor BLR  V  V  V  2  V  0 0,667 7 18 3
ПЕТРОВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕРШОВ Кирилл СМО  0  1  V  1 V3  1 0,333 -9 10 6
КОМИССАРОВ Владимир МОО  V  1  V  3  1  1 0,333 -2 14 5
KHOLIN Mikita BLR  V  V  V  2  2  2 0,500 6 18 3
КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО  1  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7
СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  V  V  V  V V3  2 0,833 11 21 2
БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС  2  V V3  V  0  0 0,500 0 13 4
ГУБИН Роман СПБ  V  V V3  V  V  V 1,000 17 23 1

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 21 2
БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 13 23 1
ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ  0  0  0  V  V  V 0,500 -8 12 5
КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  2  3  V  3  V V3 0,500 4 19 3
МИСОЧЕНКО Федор СМО  2  2  2  V  V  V 0,500 -1 18 4
СЛЮСАРЕВ Георгий СПБ  2  0  3  2  3  0 0,000 -14 10 7
TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR  3  V  3  1  1  V 0,333 -2 16 6

Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP  1  1  V  1  3  V 0,333 -5 14 5
ЗУБОРЕВ Глеб СПБ  V  3  3  2  V  V 0,500 5 20 4
TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО  2  V  2  0  1  V 0,333 -7 13 6
ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО  V V3  0  V  0  V 0,667 3 15 3
СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  3  0  V  V  V 0,667 6 19 2
РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ  1  0  0  1  1  1 0,000 -20 4 7
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Группа No 6    14:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО  V  2  V V3  V 0,800 12 17 2
БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  0  1  V  2  1 0,200 -9 8 4
КАВИН Григорий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1
БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  0  1  0  0  V 0,200 -14 5 6
МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  1  V  0  V  V 0,600 3 13 3
MASLAU Siarhei BLR  0  V  0  3  1 0,200 -9 8 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 ПЕТРОВ Даниил СПБ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 ГУБИН Роман СПБ 1,000 17 23 квалифицирован
5 КАВИН Григорий СПБ 1,000 17 20 квалифицирован
6 YAROMENKA Tsimafei BLR 0,833 14 20 квалифицирован
7 БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован
8 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован
9 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован

10 ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО 0,833 8 21 квалифицирован
11 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО 0,800 12 17 квалифицирован
12 SENIUTA Yahor BLR 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
13 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован
14 КЛЕМИН Фёдор МОС 0,667 4 17 квалифицирован
15 ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО 0,667 3 15 квалифицирован
16 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0,600 3 13 квалифицирован
17 KHOLIN Mikita BLR 0,500 6 18 квалифицирован
18 ЗУБОРЕВ Глеб СПБ 0,500 5 20 квалифицирован
19 КАЛИНИН Максим МОО 0,500 4 19 квалифицирован
20 БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС 0,500 0 13 квалифицирован
21 МИСОЧЕНКО Федор СМО 0,500 -1 18 квалифицирован
22 ДОРОХИН Никита МОО 0,500 -2 14 квалифицирован
23 ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ 0,500 -8 12 квалифицирован
24 TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
25 КОМИССАРОВ Владимир МОО 0,333 -2 14 квалифицирован
26 АНДРЮК Савва МОС 0,333 -2 13 квалифицирован
27 RUMIANSAU Miron BLR 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован
28 ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО 0,333 -4 12 квалифицирован
29 TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
30 РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован
31 ЕРШОВ Кирилл СМО 0,333 -9 10 квалифицирован
32 ФОКШЕК Александр МОО 0,333 -10 10 квалифицирован
33 MASLAU Siarhei BLR 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
33 БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
35 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0,200 -14 5 квалифицирован
36 ВОРОНИН Владимир МОО 0,167 -14 8 квалифицирован
37 СЛЮСАРЕВ Георгий СПБ 0,000 -14 10 выбывший
38 ДУНИКОВ Тимофей СМО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
39 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
39 РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
41 КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО 0,000 -23 1 выбывший
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